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Date
5/31/2016
5/31/2016
5/31/2016

6/2/2016
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6/2/2016
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6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/9/2016
6/9/2016
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6/21/2016

6/23/2016
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Tonawanda's Girls Softball League

Time Diamond

6:15P  Sheridan 6

6:15P Veterans Park 4
6:15P  TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 5

6:15P Sheridan 6

6:15P  TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 5

6:15P Sheridan 6

6:15P  TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 6

6:15P Veterans Park 4
6:15P  TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 5

6:15P  Veterans Park 4
6:15P  TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 5

6:15P Sheridan 6

6:15P TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 5

6:15P Veterans Park 4
6:15P TALL Walker Field
6:15P  Sheridan 5

6:15P  Veterans Park 4
6:15P TALL Walker Field
6:15P Sheridan 5

6:15P  Sheridan 6

6:15P TALL Walker Field

Rainout information:

2016 10U

Game Away Team

1
2
3

(S,

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

Diamond Stars
Angels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Angels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems
Lady Rebels

Divas
Tonawanda Diamonds
Lady Rebels

Tonawanda Diamonds
Divas
Diamond Stars

Tonawanda Diamonds
Diamond Stars
Angels

Divas
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Diamonds

Diamond Stars
Tonawanda Diamonds
Divas

Angels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems
Diamond Stars

Tonawanda Lil' Gems
Lady Rebels
Angels

City of Tonawanda: Call the information line at 695-8659
Town of Tonawanda: After 4:00pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link
Tonawanda Little League: www.tonawandalittleleague.org

Home Team

Divas

Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Diamonds

Diamond Stars
Divas
Tonawanda Diamonds

Angels
Diamond Stars
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Angels
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Divas
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Diamond Stars
Angels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Angels
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Divas
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Diamonds

Diamond Stars
Divas
Tonawanda Diamonds



Day Date Time Diamond
Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Sheridan 5
Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Sheridan 6
Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P TALL Walker Field
Tue 7/5/2016 6:15P  Sheridan 5
Tue 7/5/2016 6:15P Sheridan 6
Tue 7/5/2016 6:15P TALL Walker Field
Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P  Sheridan 5
Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P Veterans Park 4
Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P TALL Walker Field
TBA
TBA
TBA

Rainout information:

2016 10U

Game Away Team

28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36

Semi
Semi

Final

Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems
Divas

Diamond Stars
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

Angels
Tonawanda Diamonds
Divas

3rd Place
4th Place

City of Tonawanda: Call the information line at 695-8659
Town of Tonawanda: After 4:00pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link
Tonawanda Little League: www.tonawandalittleleague.org

Home Team

Diamond Stars

Angels

Tonawanda Diamonds

Divas
Angels
Tonawanda Diamonds

Diamond Stars
Lady Rebels
Tonawanda Lil' Gems

2nd Place
1st Place



